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Asian RCMAR Retreat — 2021
“Translating Research into Policy”

Monday Agenda Details

Zoom Link: https://rutgers.zoom.us/j/96679413475?pwd=VUVIM|VYbnlnanlxc2hvc3MOT3E1dz09

Meeting ID: 966 7941 3475 | Password: 887444

One tap mobile

+16465588656,,96679413475# US (New York)
+13017158592,,96679413475# US (Washington DC)

8:30am
10:00am
10:30am

10:40am

10:50am
11:20am
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
6:00pm

COVID Rapid Testing (optional)

Registration and Breakfast

Welcome & Logistics

Introduction to Retreat with Dr. XinQi Dong

Plenary with CAPAC Chair Congresswoman Judy Chu (D-CA)
RCMAR Pilot Scholar Presentations

Lunch & Networking / Advisory Board meeting
Highlights for the IFH Asian RCMAR

Keynote with Representative Jennifer Gong-Gershowitz
Q&A with Rep. Gong-Gershowitz

Consultancy Breakout Groups

Workshop: Writing a Policy Brief

Closing

Dinner in New Brunswick
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Tuesday Agenda Details

Zoom Link:

https://rutgers.zoom.us/j/91291724846?pwd=VIU1RkZmakp5bFRHdzVFem85bHE3dz09

Meeting ID: 912 9172 4846 | Password: 957539

One tap mobile

+13126266799,91291724846# US (Chicago)
+16465588656,91291724846# US (New York)

10:30am
10:40am

10:50am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:10pm

Welcome
Plenary from Congressman Raj Krishnamoorthi (D-IL)

Community Dialogue: Advancing Health Equity in NJ and
Beyond

Lunch

Keynote with Representative Theresa Mah
Q&A with Representative Mah

RCMAR Pilot Scholar Presentation
Introduction to Year 4 Scholars
Consultancy Breakout Groups

Survey of Current Policy Initiatives

Wrap up and Charge for RCMAR Network

Reception



