

Institute for Health, Health Care Policy and Aging Research

Asian Resource Center for Minority Aging Research

Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey 112 Paterson Street www.rcmar.rutgers.edu www.ifh.rutgers.edu Phone: 848-932-8413 Fax: 732-932-1253

## Asian RCMAR Retreat - 2021

"Translating Research into Policy"

## Monday Agenda Details

Zoom Link: https://rutgers.zoom.us/j/96679413475?pwd=VUVIMjVYbnlnanlxc2hvc3M0T3E1dz09

Meeting ID: 966 7941 3475 | Password: 887444

One tap mobile

- +16465588656,,96679413475# US (New York)
- +13017158592,,96679413475# US (Washington DC)

8:30am	COVID Rapid Testing (optional)
10:00am	Registration and Breakfast
10:30am	Welcome & Logistics
10:40am	Introduction to Retreat with Dr. XinQi Dong
10:50am	Plenary with CAPAC Chair Congresswoman Judy Chu (D-CA)
11:20am	RCMAR Pilot Scholar Presentations
12:30pm	Lunch & Networking / Advisory Board meeting
1:30pm	Highlights for the IFH Asian RCMAR
2:00pm	Keynote with Representative Jennifer Gong-Gershowitz
2:45pm	Q&A with Rep. Gong-Gershowitz
3:00pm	Consultancy Breakout Groups
3:30pm	Workshop: Writing a Policy Brief
4:15pm	Closing
6:00pm	Dinner in New Brunswick



Institute for Health, Health Care Policy and Aging Research

Asian Resource Center for Minority Aging Research

Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey 112 Paterson Street

www.rcmar.rutgers.edu www.ifh.rutgers.edu Phone: 848-932-8413 Fax: 732-932-1253

## Tuesday Agenda Details

## Zoom Link:

https://rutgers.zoom.us/j/91291724846?pwd=VIU1RkZmakp5bFRHdzVFem85bHE3dz09

Meeting ID: 912 9172 4846 | Password: 957539

One tap mobile

+13126266799,,91291724846# US (Chicago)

+16465588656,,91291724846# US (New York)

10:30am	Welcome
10:40am	Plenary from Congressman Raj Krishnamoorthi (D-IL)
10:50am	Community Dialogue: Advancing Health Equity in NJ and Beyond
12:15pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Keynote with Representative Theresa Mah
1:45pm	Q&A with Representative Mah
2:00pm	RCMAR Pilot Scholar Presentation
3:00pm	Introduction to Year 4 Scholars
3:15pm	Consultancy Breakout Groups
3:45pm	Survey of Current Policy Initiatives
4:00pm	Wrap up and Charge for RCMAR Network
4:10pm	Reception